

We are sorry to hear that you are having problems with your XTC Product. To help serve you better please fill in the form completely and return with your product to the address below.

Name:		
Address 1		
Address 2		
City		
State & ZIP		_
Phone Number		_
Where Purchased _		
Model Number	Date Purchased	
Describe the proble	em with the product	

## **XTC Power Products Warranty**

XTC Power Products warrants that its products will be free from defects in material and workmanship for a period of 2 years. If warranty work is needed it must be returned freight prepaid to XTC Power Products for inspection. If after inspection, XTC Power Products determines the defect was not caused by negligence, abuse, unauthorized repair or disassembly, XTC will repair or replace the product at its discretion and will pay return shipping in the United States. If returned out of the USA customer must pay shipping both ways.

Ship Prepaid to the address below

**Attn: Repair Department** 

XTC Power Products
A Division of XTC Motorsports LLC
380 E Comstock Dr.
Chandler, AZ 85225
480-558-8588
www.xtcpowerproducts.com